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1982 KZ440-G1

PARTS LIST
LABELS

ITEM NAME

EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56014)
MARK,SIDE COVER (Ref # 56018)
MARK,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 56018A)
MARK,GOVERNOR CAP (Ref # 56018B)
MARK,DRIVE BELT CASE (Ref # 56018C)
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56014-1042
56018-1191
56018-1291
56018-1292
56018-1306
221C0306
92018-005
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