

1982 KZ440-G1

PARTS LIST

LABELS

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56014)	56014-1042	2
MARK,SIDE COVER (Ref # 56018)	56018-1191	2
MARK,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 56018A)	56018-1291	1
MARK,GOVERNOR CAP (Ref # 56018B)	56018-1292	1
MARK,DRIVE BELT CASE (Ref # 56018C)	56018-1306	1
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 92009)	221C0306	4
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015)	92018-005	4